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Introduction.

With your new Philips ladyshave Softselect you can
quickly, easily and comfortably remove unwanted hair
from dry or wet skin.

This Philips ladyshave Softselect is equipped with an
adjustable shaving foil with three different zones for
shaving the underarms, bikini line and legs.

◗ You can use the ladyshave either dry or wet. If you
shave while taking a bath or shower, we advise you
to use soap or shaving foam for the most
comfortable shave. After use you can simply rinse
the ladyshave in the shower or under the tap. Make
sure the battery compartment is properly closed
during wet use and when cleaning the appliance.

◗ This ladyshave can only be operated on batteries.

General description.

A Shaving foil
B Softselect slide
C On/off switch
D Battery compartment
E Cleaning brush
F Comb attachment

Important.

Read these instructions for use carefully before using the
appliance and save them for future reference.

◗ This appliance complies with the internationally
approved IEC safety regulations and can be safely
used in the bath or shower (fig. 1).

◗ Do not use or clean the appliance with water that is
hotter than shower temperature.

◗ Use and store the appliance at a temperature
between 15cC and 35cC.

◗ Keep the appliance out of the reach of children.
◗ This appliance is only intended for shaving and

trimming human hair. Do not use it for any other
purpose.

◗ To keep the ladyshave waterproof, make sure that
the rubber sealing ring of the battery compartment
stays clean and undamaged. Apply some vaseline to
the rubber sealing ring from time to time.

Preparing for use.

The ladyshave runs on two R6 AA 1.5-volt batteries. We
strongly advise you to use Philips LR6 PowerLife
batteries. They supply sufficient energy for approx. 40
minutes of shaving.

1 Pull the battery compartment downwards with
some force to remove it (fig. 2).

2 Put the batteries in the battery compartment (fig. 3).
Make sure your hands and the appliance are dry when 
inserting the batteries.

◗ Make sure the + and - poles of the batteries are
pointing in the right direction

3 Reattach the battery compartment to the appliance.
To avoid damage due to battery leakage:
- Remove the batteries if the appliance is not going to

be used for a month or more.
- Do not leave empty batteries in the appliance.

Using the appliance.

Shaving

1 Set the softselect slide on the shaving head to the
position that corresponds to the body part you
wish to shave (fig. 4).

◗ Use the golden zone of the shaving foil for shaving
the underarms (fig. 5).

◗ Use the gold-striped zone of the shaving foil for
shaving the bikini line (fig. 6).

◗ Use the silver zone of the shaving foil for shaving
the legs (fig. 7).

2 Switch the ladyshave on (fig. 8).

3 Place the trimmers and the shaving foil gently on
the skin and move the ladyshave slowly over the
skin against the direction of hair growth while
pressing it lightly (fig. 9).

Make sure that both trimmers and the shaving foil are
always completely in contact with the skin.

◗ The angle between the skin and the ladyshave
should be 70c to get the best results.

◗ Thanks to the Aloe Vera Glider, the appliance glides
over the skin more easily and thus guarantees a
smooth shave while reducing the risk of skin
irritation (fig. 10).

Trimming

1 To trim the bikini area, place the comb attachment
on the shaving head with the recess of the
attachment on the front of the appliance (fig. 11).

2 To trim the underarms, place the comb attachment
on the shaving head with the recess of the
attachment on the back of the appliance (fig. 12).

3 Switch the ladyshave on (fig. 8).

4 Move the appliance against the direction of hair
growth (fig. 13).

◗ Make sure the surface of the comb always stays in
contact with the skin.

Cleaning and maintenance.

Do not use any corrosive detergents, scouring pads or 
cloths, petrol, acetone etc. to clean the appliance.

After every use
Clean the ladyshave every time you have used it.

1 Switch the appliance off.

2 Remove the shaving head (fig. 14).
Do not exert any pressure on the shaving foil to avoid 
damage.

3 Brush the hairs off the cutter block and the shaving
head. Make sure you also brush away any hairs that
have collected under the trimmers (fig. 15).

4 For extra thorough cleaning, you can also rinse the
appliance under the tap or in the shower (fig. 16).

5 Always put the comb attachment on the shaving
head to avoid damage to the foil.

Twice a year
◗ Lubricate the shaving foil and the trimmers with a

drop of sewing machine oil twice a year (fig. 17).

Replacement.

If you use the ladyshave two or more times a week, we
advise you to replace the shaving foil and cutter block
every two years.
- The shaving foil may only be replaced with an original

Philips shaving foil (type HP6120).
- The cutter block may only be replaced with an

original Philips cutter block (type HP2909).
- If one or both trimmers are damaged or worn,

contact your Philips dealer or a Philips service centre
for replacement.

To replace the shaving foil:

1 Remove the shaving head (fig. 14).

2 Press the sides of the shaving head slightly together
and remove the foil (fig. 18).

3 Make sure the softselect slide is in the middle
position (bikini line) when you insert the new foil
(fig. 19).

4 Press the sides of the shaving head slightly together
and insert the new foil (fig. 20).

5 Note that the three pivots should snap into the
corresponding holes (fig. 21).

To replace the cutter block:

6 Pull it off the appliance with some force (fig. 22).

7 Place a new cutter block on the appliance and push
it home ('click') (fig. 23).

Environment.

◗ Do not throw the appliance away with the normal
household waste at the end of its life, but hand it in
at an official collection point for recycling. By doing
this you will help to preserve the environment 
(fig. 24).

◗ Batteries contain substances that may pollute the
environment. Always remove the batteries before
discarding the appliance and handing it in at an
official collection point. Dispose of the batteries at
an official collection point for batteries.

1 Make sure the batteries are completely empty when
you dispose of them.

Guarantee & service.

If you need information or if you have a problem, please
visit the Philips website at www.philips.com or contact
the Philips Customer Care Centre in your country (you
will find its phone number in the worldwide guarantee
leaflet). If there is no Customer Care Centre in your
country, turn to your local Philips dealer or contact the
Service Department of Philips Domestic Appliances and
Personal Care BV.

Solution

Clean the shaving
head (see chapter
'Cleaning and
maintenance').

Lubricate the shaving
foil and the trimmers
with a drop of sewing
machine oil.

Replace the battery
(see chapter
'Preparing for use').

Make sure that you
move the appliance
against the direction
of hair growth.

Remove the comb
attachment and
reattach it until it
snaps home ('click').

Make sure that the
entire surface of the
comb attachment
always stays in
contact with the skin.

Clean the cutter
block with the brush
supplied and make
sure that no hairs are
stuck under the
trimmers.

Replace the shaving
foil (see chapter
'Replacement').

Check if the softselect
slide has been set to
the position that
corresponds to the
body part you wish to
shave.

Replace the battery
(see chapter
'Preparing for use').

Cause

The shaving head is
dirty

The shaving head is
too dry.

The battery is running
low.

The appliance is being
used in the wrong
way.

The comb
attachment has not
been attached
properly.

The comb
attachment does not
touch the skin
properly during
trimming.

Long hairs are
obstructing the
shaving head.

The shaving foil is
damaged or worn.

The softselect slide is
in the wrong position.

The battery is empty.

Problem

Reduced
shaving or
trimming
performance

Stronger skin
irritation than
usual.

The appliance
does not work.

Troubleshooting

If the appliance does not work or does not work
properly, first check the list below. If the problem is not
mentioned in this list, the appliance probably has a defect.
In that case we advise you to take the appliance to your
dealer or to an authorised Philips service centre.
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Introduction.

Le nouveau Ladyshave Softselect de Philips garantit un
rasage rapide et efficace, sur peau sèche ou humide.

Le Ladyshave Softselect de Philips est composé d'une
grille ajustable à trois zones pour le rasage des aisselles,
du maillot et des jambes.

◗ Vous pouvez utiliser le Ladyshave sur peau sèche ou
humide. Si vous vous rasez sous la douche, nous vous
recommandons d'utiliser du savon ou de la mousse pour
un rasage plus doux. Après utilisation, rincez simplement le
Ladyshave sous le jet de la douche ou le robinet. Assurez-
vous que le compartiment à piles est bien fermé lorsque
vous utilisez l'appareil sous la douche et lors du nettoyage.

◗ Cet appareil fonctionne uniquement sur piles.

Description générale.

A Grille
B Bouton de sélection
C Bouton marche/arrêt
D Compartiment à piles
E Brosse
F Sabot

Important.

Avant d'utiliser l'appareil, lisez les instructions ci-dessous
et conservez ce mode d'emploi pour un usage ultérieur.

◗ Cet appareil est conforme aux normes
internationales de sécurité IEC et peut être utilisé
dans le bain ou sous la douche (fig. 1).

◗ Lorsque vous utilisez ou nettoyez l'appareil, la
température de l'eau ne doit pas dépasser celle de
l'eau de votre douche.

◗ Conservez l'appareil à une température comprise
entre 15 cC et 35 cC.

◗ Tenez l'appareil hors de portée des enfants.
◗ Cet appareil a été conçu uniquement pour raser et

couper les poils. Ne l'utilisez jamais à d'autres fins.
◗ Pour que le Ladyshave reste étanche, assurez-vous

que l'anneau en caoutchouc du compartiment à piles
reste propre et ne présente pas de défauts.
Appliquez de temps à autre un peu de vaseline sur
l'anneau en caoutchouc.

Avant utilisation.

Le Ladyshave fonctionne avec deux piles de type 
R6 AA 1,5 V. Il est fortement recommandé d'utiliser les
piles Philips LR6 PowerLife. Elles offrent une autonomie
d'environ 40 minutes de rasage.

1 Tirez fermement le compartiment à piles vers le bas
pour le retirer (fig. 2).

2 Insérez les piles dans le compartiment à piles (fig. 3).
Veillez à avoir les mains sèches et à bien sécher l'appareil 
avant d'insérer les piles.

◗ Veillez à respecter la polarité des piles.

3 Remontez le compartiment à piles sur l'appareil.
Pour éviter tout dommage dû à une fuite des piles :
- Retirez les piles si vous n'utilisez pas l'appareil pendant

plus d'un mois.
- Retirez toujours les piles usées de l'appareil.

Utilisation de l'appareil.

Utilisation du rasoir

1 Réglez le bouton de sélection de la tête de rasage
sur la position correspondant à la partie du corps
que vous souhaitez raser (fig. 4).

◗ Utilisez la partie dorée de la grille pour le rasage des
aisselles (fig. 5).

◗ Utilisez la partie dorée rayée de la grille pour le
rasage du maillot (fig. 6).

◗ Utilisez la partie argentée de la grille pour le rasage
des jambes (fig. 7).

2 Mettez le Ladyshave en marche (fig. 8).

3 Placez les tondeuses et la grille de rasage avec
précaution sur la peau et déplacez le Ladyshave
lentement dans le sens inverse de la pousse des
poils tout en exerçant une légère pression (fig. 9).

Assurez-vous que les tondeuses et la grille de rasage sont
toujours en contact direct avec la peau.

◗ Vous devez former un angle de 70c entre la peau et
le Ladyshave pour obtenir un résultat optimal.

◗ Grâce aux bandes d'aloe vera, l'appareil glisse sur la
peau plus facilement pour garantir un rasage en
douceur tout en réduisant les risques d'irritation de
la peau (fig. 10).

Utilisation de la tondeuse

1 Pour tondre le maillot, placez le sabot sur la tête de
rasage avec le renfoncement à l'avant de l'appareil
(fig. 11).

2 Pour tondre les aisselles, placez le sabot sur la tête
de rasage avec le renfoncement à l'arrière de
l'appareil (fig. 12).

3 Mettez le Ladyshave en marche (fig. 8).

4 Déplacez l'appareil dans le sens inverse de la pousse
des poils (fig. 13).

◗ Veillez à ce que le sabot reste toujours en contact
avec la peau.

Nettoyage et entretien.

N'utilisez pas de produits abrasifs, de tampons à récurer,
d'essence, d'acétone, etc. pour nettoyer l'appareil.

Après chaque utilisation
Nettoyez le Ladyshave après chaque utilisation.

1 Éteignez l'appareil.

2 Retirez la tête de rasage (fig. 14).
N'exercez aucune pression sur la grille de rasage afin 
d'éviter toute détérioration.

3 À l'aide d'une brosse, retirez les poils du bloc
tondeuse et de la tête de rasage, ainsi que ceux
restés sous les tondeuses (fig. 15).

4 Pour un nettoyage en profondeur, vous pouvez
également rincer l'appareil sous le robinet ou sous
le jet de la douche (fig. 16).

5 Placez toujours le sabot sur la tête de rasage pour
éviter d'endommager la grille.

Deux fois par an
◗ Appliquez une goutte d'huile pour machine à coudre

sur la grille de rasage et les tondeuses deux fois par
an (fig. 17).

Remplacement.

Si vous utilisez le Ladyshave deux fois par semaine ou
plus, nous vous conseillons de remplacer la grille de
rasage et le bloc tondeuse tous les deux ans.
- La grille de rasage doit être remplacée uniquement

par une grille Philips d'origine (type HP6120).
- Le bloc tondeuse doit être remplacé uniquement par

un bloc tondeuse Philips d'origine (type HP2909).
- Si une ou les deux tondeuses sont endommagées ou

usées, contactez un revendeur Philips ou le Centre
Service Agréé Philips pour les remplacer.

Pour remplacer la tête de rasage:

1 Retirez la tête de rasage (fig. 14).

2 Appuyez doucement sur les côtés de la tête de
rasage et retirez la grille (fig. 18).

3 Assurez-vous que le bouton de sélection est réglé
sur la position intermédiaire (maillot) lorsque vous
placez la nouvelle grille (fig. 19).

4 Appuyez doucement sur les côtés de la tête de
rasage et insérez la nouvelle grille (fig. 20).

5 Notez que les trois pivots doivent se fixer dans les
trous correspondants (fig. 21).

Pour remplacer le bloc tondeuse:

6 Retirez-le de l'appareil en tirant fermement (fig. 22).

7 Placez un nouveau bloc tondeuse sur l'appareil et
appuyez jusqu'à ce qu'il s'enclenche (fig. 23).

Environnement.

◗ Lorsqu'il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas l'appareil
avec les ordures ménagères mais déposez-le à un
endroit assigné à cet effet, où il pourra être recyclé.
Vous contribuerez ainsi à la protection de
l'environnement (fig. 24).

◗ Les piles contiennent des substances susceptibles de
nuire à l'environnement. Retirez toujours les piles
avant de mettre l'appareil au rebut et de le déposer
à un endroit assigné à cet effet. Mettez les piles
usagées au rebut à un endroit assigné à cet effet.

1 Assurez-vous que les piles sont complètement vides
lorsque vous les jetez.

Garantie et service.

Si vous souhaitez obtenir des informations
suppalémentaires ou si vous rencontrez un problème,
visitez le site Web de Philips à l'adresse www.philips.com
ou contactez le Service Consommateurs Philips de votre
pays (vous trouverez le numéro de téléphone
correspondant sur le dépliant de garantie internationale).
S'il n'existe pas de Service Consommateurs Philips dans
votre pays, renseignez-vous auprès de votre revendeur
local ou contactez le Service Department of Philips
Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV.

Solution

Nettoyez la tête de
rasage (voir le
chapitre Nettoyage et
entretien).

Appliquez une goutte
d'huile pour machine
à coudre sur la grille
de rasage et les
tondeuses.

Remplacez les piles
(voir le chapitre
Avant l'utilisation).

Déplacez l'appareil
dans le sens inverse
de la pousse des
poils.

Retirez le sabot, puis
replacez-le sur
l'appareil en veillant à
ce qu'il s'enclenche
(clic).

Veillez à ce que le
sabot reste toujours
en contact avec la
peau.

Nettoyez le bloc
tondeuse à l'aide de
la brosse fournie et
veillez à retirer tous
les poils restés sous
les tondeuses.

Remplacez la grille
(voir le chapitre
Remplacement).

Vérifiez si le bouton
de sélection est réglé
sur la position
correspondant à la
partie du corps que
vous souhaitez raser.

Remplacez les piles
(voir le chapitre
Avant l'utilisation).

Cause

La tête de rasage est
sale.

La tête de rasage est
trop sèche.

Les piles sont presque
vides.

Vous utilisez l'appareil
de manière
incorrecte.

Le sabot n'a pas été
fixé correctement.

Le sabot ne touche
pas la peau.

La tête de rasage est
bloquée par de longs
poils.

La grille de rasage est
endommagée ou
usée.

Le bouton de
sélection est réglé sur
la mauvaise position.

Les piles sont vides.

Problème

Les résultats de
rasage ou de
tonte ne sont
pas satisfaisants.

La peau est plus
irritée que
d'habitude.

L'appareil ne
fonctionne pas.

Dépannage

Si l'appareil ne fonctionne pas (correctement), consultez
d'abord la liste ci-dessous. Si le problème rencontré ne
figure pas dans la liste, l'appareil est probablement
défectueux. Dans ce cas, contactez votre revendeur ou
un Centre Service Agréé Philips.
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±±bOÙœ ñ«dè Õö�« Èd< ÈËñ «ñ tïUÅ ñ«e!« ¨vMOJO! tIDMî Êœdë V"dî È«d!

Æ©±± qJÅ® œdOÖ ñ«dè ÁU~¶<œ ÈuK3 ñœ ñ«e!« v~¶ãñu" të ÈuæM!

≤≤ÈuæM! bOÙœ ñ«dè Õö�« Èd< ÈËñ «ñ tïUÅ ñ«e!« ¨qG! d|“ Êœdë V"dî È«d!

Æ©±≤ qJÅ® œdOÖ ñ«dè ÁU~¶<œ XAÄ ñœ ñ«e!« v~¶ãñu" të

≥≥Æ©∏ qJÅ® bOMë sÅËñ «ñ uOÅ ÈbOì

˘̆ÁU~¶<œÆ©±≥ qJÅ® bOÙœ Xëd4 uî bÅñ nìU‹î XN3 ñœ «ñ

æÆbÅU! t¶Å«œ ”U9 X<uÄ U! tAOLÙ tïUÅ të b|uÅ s£LDî

Èñ«bN~ï Ë Êœdë eO9

 ÁdOä Ë 7<« ¨XHï ¨ÁbMO|U< ÈUÙ tÇñUÄ U| †UæH6 ¨Ábïñu8 ÈUÙ ÁbMMë „UÄ “«

ÆbOMJï ÁœUH¶<« ÁU~¶<œ Êœdë eO9 È«d!

ÁœUH¶<« ñU! dÙ “« bF!

ÆbOMë eO9 ÁœUH¶<« ñU! dÙ “« bF! «ñ uOÅ ÈbOì

±±ÆbOMë ‘uîU8 «ñ ÁU~¶<œ

≤≤Æ©±˘qJÅ® bOMë «b3 «ñ Õö�« Èñu"

ÆbOMë Èñ«œœu8 Õö6« Èñu" t! Êœeï tîb6 dÉU‹! ñUAã tïuÖ dÙ Êœdë œñ«Ë “«

≥≥s£LDî ÆbOMë „UÄ ”d! U! «ñ Õö�« Èd< Ë ‘d! tFDè “« ”d! U! «ñ UÙuî

Áœdë eO9 ”d! U! rÙ «ñ X<« ÁbÅ lL3 UNï“ j8 d|“ të v|UÙuî të b|uÅ

Æ©±˚ qJÅ® b|«

˘̆d|“ U| »¬ dOÅ d|“ «ñ ÁU~¶<œ bOï«u" vî ¨d¶AO! Ë qîUë Êœdë eO9 È«d!

Æ©±˙ qJÅ® b|dO~! ‘Ëœ

˚̊È«d!Èd< ÈËñ «ñ tïUÅ ñ«e!« tAOLÙ ¨Èñu" t! ÊbO<ñ tîb� “« ÈdOÖuK3

ÆbOÙœ ñ«dè Õö�«

‰U< ñœ ñU! Ëœ

æsäËñ Õö�« säËñ ÁdDè p| U! «ñ UNï“ j8 Ë Õö�« Èñu" ‰U<ñœ ñU!Ëœ

Æ©±∑ qJÅ® bOMë ÈñUë

i|uF"

të rOMë vî tO6u" ¨bOMë vî ÁœUH¶<« ñUAO! U! t¶HÙ ñœ ñU! Ëœ uOÅ ÈbOì “« dÖ«

ÆbOMë i|uF" ñU§J| ‰U<Ëœ dÙ «ñ Õö6« tFDè Ë Õö6« Èñu"

≠ vK6« Õö6« Èñu" U! Ê«u" vî jIã «ñ Õö6« Èñu"Philipsœu/ i|uF"

 ‰bî®HP6120©.
≠ vK6« ‘d! tFDè U! Ê«u" vî jIã «ñ ‘d! tFDèPhilipsœu/ i|uF"

 ‰bî®HP2909©.
≠ÁbÅ Áœu<dã U| bMÅU! Áb|œ tîb6 ÊUï¬ ÈËœ dÙ U| UNï“ j8 “« vJ| dÖ«

 ÁbMÅËdã U! ¨bMÅU!Philips †Uîb8 eëdî U|PhilipstFDè i|uF" È«d!

Æb|dO~! ”U9

∫Õö6« Èñu" i|uF" È«d!

±±Æ©±˘qJÅ® bOMë «b3 «ñ Õö�« Èñu"

≤≤qJÅ® bOMë «b3 «ñ Èñu" Ë Áœ«œ ñUAã vîdï t! «ñ Õö�« Èd< ÈUÙ ÁñUMëÆ©±∏

≥≥ñœ ¨b|b3 Èñu" Êœ“ U3 ÂU~MÙ XJK< XãU< v|uAë bOKë të b|uÅ s£LDî

Æ©±π qJÅ® œñ«œ ñ«dè ©vMOJO! j8® vïUOî XOF{Ë

˘̆bOïe! U3 «ñ b|b3 Èñu" Ë Áœ«œ ñUAã vîdï t! «ñ Õö�« Èd< ÈUÙ ÁñUMë

Æ©≤∞ qJÅ®

˚̊ñ«dè tÉu!dî ÈUN8«ñu< ñœ b|U! UJ"« tDIï t< dÙ të bOÅU! t¶Å«œ t3u"

©≤± qJÅ® bïdO~!

∫‘d! tFDè i|uF" È«d!

˙̇tFDèÆ©≤≤ qJÅ® bOMë «b3 ÁU~¶<œ “« ñUAã Èñ«bIî U! «ñ

∑∑bOïe! U3 ñUAã U! «ñ Ê¬ Ë Áœ«œ ñ«dè ÁU~¶<œ ÈËñ «ñ b|b3 ‘d! tFDè

Æ©≤≥ qJÅ® ©¢pOKë¢®

Xfi|“ jOæî

æÈUNKæî ñœ «ñ Ê¬ Ë ¨b|e|dï ñËœ v~ïU8 ÈUÙ tìU!“ d|U< bMïUî «ñ ÁU~¶<œ

pLë Xfi|“ jOæî kH4 t! ULÅ ñUë s|« ÂU$« U! Æb|e|d! ñËœ  ÁbÅ 5OF"

Æ©≤˘ qJÅ® bOMë vî

æÆb|U/ Áœuì¬ «ñ Xfi|“ jOæî bï«u" vî të bMÅU! vî Èœ«uî È«ñ«œ ÈUN|d"U!

◊UIï ñœ «ñ Ê¬ Ë Áœdë ÃñU8 ÁU~¶<œ 78«bï« ñËœ “« q§è «ñ Èd"U! tAOLÙ

UN|d"U! ÈñË¬ lL3 vL<ñ qæî ñœ «ñ Èd"U! ÆbOÙœ q|u% vL<ñ ÈñË¬ lL3

Æb|e|d!ñËœ

v!U| VOà

dÖ« ÆbOMë v<ñd! «ñ d|“ XfiOì «b¶!« ¨bÅU! v/ `Oæ6 Ê¬ œdJKLà U| œdJï ñUë ÁU~¶<œ dÖ«

†ñu6 s|« ñœ ÆX<« VOà È«ñ«œ ÁU~¶<œ ôUL¶4« ¨œñ«bï œu3Ë XfiOì s|« ñœ dEï œñuî qJAî

 “Uºî †Uîb8 eëdî U| ÁbMÅËdã œeï «ñ ÁU~¶<œ të rOMë vî tO6u"PhilipsÆb|d§!

qJAî

U| Õö6« œdJKLà

gÙUë Êœdë V"dî

ÆX<« Áœdë «bOÄ

gO! X<uÄ ‘“u<

ÆX<« ‰uLFî b4 “«

v/ ñUë ÁU~¶<œ

ÆbMë

XKà

ÆX<« nOßë Õö6« Èd<

nOßë b4 “« gO! Õö6« Èd<

ÆX<«

ÆbMMë vî ñUë nOF{ Èd"U!

ÁœUH¶<« XN3 ñœ ÁU~¶<œ “«

ÆX<« ÁbÅ

q6Ë `Oæ6 “dD! tïUÅ ñ«e!«

ÆX<« ÁbAï

V"dî 54 ñœ tïUÅ ñ«e!«

`Oæ6 “dD! X<uÄ U! Êœdë

ÆbÅU! v/ ”U9 ñœ

«ñ Õö6« Èd< bMK! ÈUÙuî

Èñu" ÆX<« Áœdë œËbfiî

ÁbO|U< U|  Áb|œ tîb6 Õö6«

ÆX<« ÁbÅ

U|  Áb|œ tîb6 Õö6« Èñu"

ÆX<« ÁbÅ ÁbO|U<

q4 Á«ñ

t!® bOMë eO9 «ñ Õö6« Èd<

¢Èñ«bN~ï Ë Êœdë eO9¢ qBã

Æ©bOMë tF3«dî

p| U! «ñ UNï“ j8 Ë Õö6« Èñu"

vÉUO8 ŒdÇ säËñ ÁdDè

ÆbOMë ÈñUJMäËñ

qBã t!® bOMë i|uF" «ñ Èd"U!

È«d! ÁU~¶<œ Êœdë ÁœUî¬¢

Æ©bOMë tF3«dî ¢ÁœUH¶<«

ñœ «ñ ÁU~¶<œ të b|uÅ s£LDî

vî Xëd4 uî bÅñ nìU‹î XN3

ÆbOÙœ

«ñ Ê¬ Ë Áœdë «b3 «ñ tïUÅ ñ«e!«

œu8 ÈU3 ñœ U" bOïe! U3 ÁñU!Ëœ

Æ©¢flpOKë¢® œdOÖ ñ«dè

ñ«e!« `D< që të b|uÅ s£LDî

”U9 ñœ X<uÄ U! tAOLÙ tïUÅ

ÆX<«

ÁbÅ t|«ñ« ”d! U! «ñ ”d! tFDè

të b|uÅ s£LDî Ë Áœdë eO9

ÁœdJï dOÖ UNï“ j8 d|“ v|uî

ÆX<«

t!® bOMë i|uF" «ñ Õö6« Èñu"

Æ©bOMë tF3«dî ¢i|uF"¢ qBã

qJAî

v/ ñUë ÁU~¶<œ

ÆbMë

XKà

ñœ XJK< XãU< v|uAë bOKë

Æœñ«œ ñ«dè jKä XOF{Ë

ÆbÅU! vî vìU8  Èd"U!

q4 Á«ñ

v|uAë bOKë të bOMë v<ñd!

të v¶OF{Ë ñœ XJK< XãU<

vî të Êb! “« g‹! Ê¬ t! ◊u!dî

t¶ãdÖ ñ«dè ¨bOMë Õö6« bOÙ«u8

ÆbÅU!

qBã t!® bOMë i|uF" «ñ Èd"U!

È«d! ÁU~¶<œ Êœdë ÁœUî¬¢

Æ©bOMë tF3«dî ¢ÁœUH¶<«

4203 000 32761
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á«Hô©dG

áeó≤e

 äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L ΩGóîà°SÉH ∂æµÁSoftselect øe ójó÷GPhilips
.íjôeh π¡°Sh ™jô°S ƒëf ≈∏Y á∏àÑŸG hCG áaÉ÷G Iô°ûÑdG øe óFGõdG ô©°ûdG ádGREG

 äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡éaSoftselect êÉàfEGPhilipsá«fó©e ábÉbôH Ohõe
áfÉ©dGh Ú£HE’G ô©°T ádGRE’ áØ∏àfl äÉbÉ£f áKÓãH §Ñ°†∏d á∏HÉb ábÓë∏d

.ÚbÉ°ùdGh

æhCG áaÉL ∂Jô°ûH âfÉcCG AGƒ°S äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L ΩGóîà°SG ∂æµÁ

ΩGóîà°SÉH ∂ë°üæf ÉæfEÉa ,¢TódG hCG ΩÉªëà°S’G AÉæKCG ábÓ◊G ádÉM ‘ .á∏àÑe

ó©H ∂æµÁ .áMGQ ábÓ◊G ¥ôW ÌcCG ≈∏Y ∫ƒ°üë∏d ábÓM Ëôc hCG ¿ƒHÉ°üdG

hCG ¢TódG ΩGóîà°SÉH áWÉ°ùÑH äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L ∞£°T ΩGóîà°S’G

™e ΩGóîà°S’G AÉæKCG ájQÉ£ÑdG IôéM ≥∏Z ΩÉµMEG øe …ócCÉJ .AÉe QƒÑæ°U â–

.RÉ¡÷G ∞«¶æJ óæY hCG á∏àÑŸG Iô°ûÑdG

æ.§≤a äÉjQÉ£ÑdG ΩGóîà°SÉH äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L π«¨°ûJ øµÁ

ΩÉY ∞°Uh

Aá«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ
B QRSoftselect≥dõæŸG
C ìÉàØe On/off(±É≤jEG/π«¨°ûJ)
DájQÉ£ÑdG IôéM
E∞«¶æàdG IÉ°Tôa
F§«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e

 ΩÉg

É¡H »¶ØàMGh RÉ¡÷G ΩGóîà°SG πÑb Gkó«L Éæg IOQGƒdG ΩGóîà°S’G äGOÉ°TQEG »FGôbEG
.πÑ≤à°ùŸG ‘ É¡«dEG ´ƒLô∏d

æ§HGƒ°V ™e ≥aGƒàj RÉ¡÷G GògIECøµÁ ,Ék«ŸÉY É¡H ±Î©ŸG áeÓ°ù∏d

(1.πµ°T) ¢TódG â– hCG ΩÉª◊G ‘ øeBG ƒëf ≈∏Y ¬eGóîà°SG

æáLQO øY ¬JQGôM áLQO ójõJ AÉe ΩGóîà°SÉH ¬Ø«¶æJ hCG RÉ¡÷G »eóîà°ùJ ’

.¢TódG AÉe IQGôM

æ35h ájƒÄe áLQO 15 ÚH ìhGÎJ IQGôM áLQO ‘ ¬«fõNh RÉ¡÷G »eóîà°SG

.ájƒÄe áLQO

æ.∫ÉØWC’G ∫hÉæàe øY Gkó«©H RÉ¡÷ÉH »¶ØàMG

æ…C’ ¬«eóîà°ùJ ’ .§≤a »eOB’G ô©°ûdG Öjò°ûJh ábÓ◊ ¢ü°üfl RÉ¡÷G Gòg

.ôNBG ¢VôZ

æáaÉ¶f øe …ócCÉJ ,AÉª∏d äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L áehÉ≤e ≈∏Y ®ÉØë∏d

øe GkQób »©°V .ájQÉ£ÑdG IôéM ‘ Üô°ùà∏d á©fÉŸG á«WÉ£ŸG á≤∏◊G áeÓ°Sh

.ôNB’ âbh øe Üô°ùà∏d á©fÉŸG á«WÉ£ŸG á≤∏◊G ≈∏Y ÚdRÉØdG

ΩGóîà°SÓd õ«¡éàdG

 ¢SÉ≤e âdƒa 1^5 ÚàjQÉ£ÑH äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L πª©j  .R6Ió°ûH ∂«°Uƒf
 äÉjQÉ£H ΩGóîà°SÉHLR6 PowerLife øe .PhilipsábÉW ódƒJ É¡fCG å«M

.ábÓ◊G øe ÉkÑjô≤J á≤«bO 40 »ØµJ

11.(2 πµ°T) É¡Yõæd Iƒ≤H πØ°SC’ ájQÉ£ÑdG IôéM »Ñë°SG

22.(3 πµ°T) ájQÉ£ÑdG IôéM ‘ äÉjQÉ£ÑdG ™°V

.äÉjQÉ£ÑdG  ∫ÉNOEG óæY RÉ¡÷Gh ∂jój ±ÉØL øe …ócCÉJ

æ.í«ë°üdG √ÉŒ’G ‘ äÉjQÉ£Ñ∏d áÑdÉ°ùdGh áÑLƒŸG ÜÉ£bC’G ™°Vh øe …ócCÉJ

33.RÉ¡÷G ‘ ájQÉ£ÑdG IôéM Ö«côJ …ó«YCG

:äÉjQÉ£ÑdG øe ábÉ£dG Üô°ùJ øY ºLÉædG ∞∏àdG Öæéàd

-.ÌcCG hCG ô¡°T IóŸ RÉ¡÷G ∫Éª©à°SG ΩóY ΩGõàYG óæY äÉjQÉ£ÑdG »YõfG
-.RÉ¡÷G ‘ áZQÉa äÉjQÉ£H »cÎJ ’

ΩGóîà°SGRÉ¡÷G

ábÓ◊G

11QR »£Ñ°VGsoftselect™°VƒdG ≈∏Y ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ ‘ OƒLƒŸG ≥dõæŸG

.(4 πµ°T) É¡àbÓM ‘ ÖZôJ »àdG º°ù÷G á≤£æŸ ºFÓŸG

æ.πµ°T) Ú£HE’G ábÓ◊ á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ øe »ÑgòdG ¥É£ædG »eóîà°SG .(5

æábÓ◊ á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ øe »ÑgòdG ¿ƒ∏dÉH §£ıG ¥É£ædG »eóîà°SG

 .(6 .πµ°T( áfÉ©dG

æ.πµ°T) ÚbÉ°ùdG ábÓ◊ á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ øe »°†ØdG ¥É£ædG »eóîà°SG .(7

22.(8 .πµ°T) äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L π«¨°ûàH »eƒb

33RÉ¡L »côM ºK ,≥aôH Iô°ûÑdG ≈∏Y á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQh äÉHò°ûŸG »©°V

™e ô©°ûdG ƒ‰ √ÉŒG ¢ùµY ‘ Iô°ûÑdG ≈∏Y A§ÑH äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG

 .(9 .πµ°T) áØîH ¬«∏Y §¨°†dG

™e ÉkªFGO ΩÉJ ¢ùeÓJ ‘ á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQh äÉHò°ûŸG øe πc ¿CG …ócCÉJ
.Iô°ûÑdG

æádGRCG RÉ¡Lh Iô°ûÑdG ÚH ájhGõdG ¿ƒµJ ¿CG Öéj ,èFÉàædG π°†aCG ≈∏Y ∫ƒ°üë∏d

 .áLQO 70 äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG

æ´ƒæ°üŸG ≥dõæŸG í£°ùdG π°†ØH ádƒ¡°S ÌcCG πµ°ûH Iô°ûÑdG ≈∏Y RÉ¡÷G ≥dõæj

è«¡à∏d ¢Vô©àdG ∫ÉªàMG π«∏≤J ™e áªYÉf ábÓM øª°†j É‡ ,QÉÑ°üdG øe

.(10 .πµ°T) Iô°ûÑdG

Öjò°ûàdG

11™°Vh ™e ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ ≈∏Y §«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e »àÑK ,áfÉ©dG á≤£æe Öjò°ûàd

 .(11 .πµ°T) RÉ¡÷G øe »eÉeC’G Aõ÷G ‘ ≥ë∏ŸG ¿Éæ°SCG

22™°Vh ™e ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ ≈∏Y §«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e »àÑK ,Ú£HE’G á≤£æe Öjò°ûàd

 .(12 .πµ°T) RÉ¡÷G øe »Ø∏ÿG Aõ÷G ‘ ≥ë∏ŸG ¿Éæ°SCG

33.(8 .πµ°T) äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L π«¨°ûàH »eƒb

44. (13 .πµ°T) ô©°ûdG ƒ‰ √ÉŒG ¢ùµY ‘ RÉ¡÷G »côM

æ.Iô°ûÑ∏d ÉkªFGO É k°ùeÓe §°ûŸG í£°S ¿ƒµj ¿CG …ócCÉJ

áfÉ«°üdGh ∞«¶æàdG

hCG ∞«¶æà∏d á°ü°üıG ¢TÉª≤dG ™£b hCG óFÉ°SƒdG hCG á£°TÉc äÉØ¶æe …CG »eóîà°ùJ ’
.RÉ¡÷G ∞«¶æàd ∂dP ¤EG Ée hCG ¿ƒà«°SC’G hCG ∫hÎÑdG

∫Éª©à°S’G äGôe øe Iôe πc ó©H

.∫Éª©à°S’G äGôe øe Iôe πc ó©ÑJGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡L ∞«¶æàH »eƒb

11RÉ¡÷G π«¨°ûJ »ØbhCG

22.(14 .πµ°T( ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ »YõfG
.∞∏àdG Öæéàd á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ ≈∏Y »£¨°†J ’

33É k°†jCG …ócCÉJ .IÉ°TôØdG ΩGóîà°SÉH ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQh ¢ü≤ŸG á∏àc øe ô©°ûdG »∏jRCG

.(15 .πµ°T) IÉ°TôØdG ΩGóîà°SÉH äÉHò°ûŸG â– ™ªéàe ô©°T …CG ádGREG øe

44hCG AÉe QƒÑæ°U â– RÉ¡÷G ∞£°T É k°†jCG ∂æµÁ ,k’ÉªàcG ÌcCG ∞«¶æàd

.(16 .πµ°T( ¢TódG ΩGóîà°SÉH

55ábÉbôdÉH ∞∏àdG ¥É◊EG …OÉØàd ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ ≈∏Y ÉkªFGO §«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e »àÑK

.á«fó©ŸG

áæ°ùdG ‘ ¿ÉJôe

æáæ«cÉe âjR øe á£≤æH äÉHò°ûŸGh á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ â«jõàH »eƒb

.(17 .πµ°T) Ékjƒæ°S ÚJôe ácÉ«◊G

∫GóÑà°S’G

ÉæfEÉa ,Ék«YƒÑ°SCG ÌcCG hCG ÚJôe äGó«°ù∏d ô©°ûdG ádGRCG RÉ¡÷ ∂eGóîà°SG ádÉM ‘
.ÚeÉY πc ¢ü≤ŸG á∏àch á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ ∫GóÑà°SÉH ∂ë°üæf

-øe á«∏°UCG á«fó©e ábÓM ábÉbôH á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ ∫GóÑà°SG øµÁ
 Philips RGôW)HP6120(.

- øe á«∏°UCG ¢ü≤e á∏àµH ¢ü≤ŸG á∏àc ∫GóÑà°SG øµÁ Philips RGôW)HP2909(.
-´RƒÃ π°üJG ,πcBÉàdG hCG ∞∏à∏d ÉªgóMCG hCG ÚHò°ûŸG Óc ¢Vô©J ádÉM ‘

Philips áfÉ«°U õcôe hCG ¬©e πeÉ©àJ …òdGPhilipsAGôLE’
.∫GóÑà°S’G:á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ ∫GóÑà°S’

11.(14 .πµ°T) ô©°û∏d πjõŸG ¢SCGôdG »YõfG

22»YõfG ºK ,óMGh ¿BG ‘ ô©°û∏d πjõŸG ¢SCGôdG »ÑfÉL ≈∏Y ≥aôH »£¨°VG

.(18 .πµ°T) á«fó©ŸG ábÉbôdG

33QR ¿CG øe …ócCÉJsoftselectóæY (áfÉ©dG) §°SƒàŸG ™°VƒdG ‘ ≥dõæŸG

.(19 .πµ°T) Iójó÷G á«fó©ŸG ábÉbô∏d ∂dÉNOEG

44»∏NOCG ºK ,óMGh ¿BG ‘ ô©°û∏d πjõŸG ¢SCGôdG »ÑfÉL ≈∏Y ≥aôH »£¨°VG

.(20 .πµ°T) Iójó÷G á«fó©ŸG ábÉbôdG

55É¡æe πµd áªFÓŸG äÉëàØdG πNGO ‘ áKÓãdG QhÉÙG Ö«côJ Öéj ¬fCG »¶M’

.(21 .πµ°T)

:¢ü≤ŸG á∏àc ∫GóÑà°S’

66.(22 .πµ°T) Iƒ≤H RÉ¡÷G øe ¢ü≤ŸG á∏àc »YõfG

77ÉkeÉ“ âÑãJ ≈àM É¡«∏Y »£¨°VG ºK ,RÉ¡÷G ‘ Iójó÷G ¢ü≤ŸG á∏àc »©°V

 .(23 .πµ°T) (''Iô≤f'')

áÄ«ÑdG

æáeóÿG IÎa ájÉ¡f ‘ ájOÉ©dG ∫õæŸG äÉØ∏fl ™e RÉ¡÷G øe ¢ü∏îàJ ’

≥jôW øY óYÉ°ùJ .√ôjhóàd á«ª°SQ ™«ªŒ á£≤f ¤EG ¬ª∏°S øµdh ,¬H ¢UÉÿG

 áÄ«ÑdG ≈∏Y ®ÉØ◊G ‘ AGôLE’G Gò¡H ΩÉ«≤dG

.(24 .πµ°T)

æπÑb äÉjQÉ£ÑdG ÉkªFGO »YõfG .áÄ«ÑdG çƒ∏J ób OGƒe ≈∏Y …ƒà– äÉjQÉ£ÑdG

.äÉØ∏ıG ™ª÷ á«ª°SQ á£≤f ¤EG ¬ª«∏°ùàH »eƒb ºK ,RÉ¡÷G øe ¢ü∏îàdG

.äÉjQÉ£ÑdG ™«ªéàd á«ª°SQ á£≤f ‘ äÉjQÉ£ÑdG øe »°ü∏îJ

11.É¡æe ¢ü∏îàdG óæY ÉkeÉ“ áZQÉa äÉjQÉ£ÑdG ¿CG øe …ócCÉJ

áfÉ«°üdGh ¿Éª°†dG

™bƒe IQÉjR ≈Lôj ,á∏µ°ûe ájCG ∂àaOÉ°U hCG äÉeƒ∏©e ájC’ áLÉM ‘ âæc GPEG

Philips âfÎfE’G áµÑ°T ≈∏Ywww.philips.com õcôÃ ∫É°üJ’G hCGPhilips
¿Éª°†dG Ö«àc ‘ ¬H ¢UÉÿG ¿ƒØ«∏àdG ºbQ óŒ ±ƒ°S) ∑ó∏H ‘ AÓª©dÉH ájÉæ©∏d

¬ŒG ,∑ó∏H ‘ AÓª©dÉH ájÉæ©∏d õcôe óLGƒJ ΩóY ádÉM ‘ .(⁄É©dG AÉëfCG ™«ªL ‘

 `d »∏ÙG ´RƒŸG ¤EGPhilipsá«dõæŸG Iõ¡LCÓd ™HÉàdG áeóÿG º°ù≤H ∫É°üJ’G hCG

  .‘ »H á«°üî°ûdG ájÉæ©dGh

á∏µ°ûŸG

ábÓ◊G ‘ AGOC’G ÊóJ

.Öjò°ûàdG hCG

øe ó°TCG è«¡J çhóM

.ó∏÷G ‘ OÉà©ŸG

.πª©j ’ RÉ¡÷G

ÖÑ°ùdG

ï°ùàe ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ

.ñÉ°ùJ’G ójó°T ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ

.á°†Øîæe ájQÉ£ÑdG ábÉW

á≤jô£H RÉ¡÷G ΩGóîà°SG ºàj

áÄWÉN

âÑãe ÒZ §«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e

.Gkó«L

¢ùeÓe ÒZ §«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e

.Öjò°ûàdG AÉæKCG Gkó«L Iô°ûÑdG

ó°ùJ á∏jƒW äGÒ©°T óLƒJ

ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ .ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ

.á∏cBÉàe hCG áØdÉJ á«fó©ŸG

á«fó©ŸG ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ

.á∏cBÉàe hCG áØdÉJ

QR soft select≥dõæŸG

.ÅWÉÿG ™°VƒdG ‘

.áZQÉa ájQÉ£ÑdG

π◊G

ábÓ◊G ¢SCGQ ∞«¶æàH »eƒb

h ∞«¶æàdG'' π°üa »©LGQ)

.(''áfÉ«°üdG

ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ â«jõàH »eƒb

øe á£≤æH äÉHò°ûŸGh á«fó©ŸG

.ácÉ«◊G áæ«cÉe âjR

π°üa »©LGQ) ájQÉ£ÑdG ‹óÑà°SG

(''∫Éª©à°SÓd õ«¡éàdG''

‘ RÉ¡é∏d ∂µjô– øe …ócCÉJ

.ô©°ûdG ƒ‰ √ÉŒG ¢ùµY

…ó«YCG ºK ,§«°ûªàdG ≥ë∏e »YõfG

ÉkeÉ“ âÑãj ≈àM ¬Ñ«côJ

.(''Iô≤f'')

§°ûŸG í£°S ¿ƒµj ¿CG øe …ócCÉJ

.Iô°ûÑ∏d ÉkªFGO É k°ùeÓe ¬∏ªcCÉH

ΩGóîà°SÉH ¢ü≤ŸG á∏àc »Ø¶f

øe …ócCÉJ ºK ,IOhõŸG IÉ°TôØdG

â– ≥°üà∏e ô©°T óLƒj ’ ¬fCG

.äÉHò°ûŸG

ábÓ◊G ábÉbQ ∫GóÑà°SÉH »eƒb

π°üa »©LGQ) á«fó©ŸG

.(''∫GóÑà°S’G''

QR §Ñ°V øe …ócCÉJ

softselect≈∏Y ≥dõæŸG

º°ù÷G á≤£æŸ ºFÓŸG ™°VƒdG

.É¡àbÓM ‘ ÚÑZôJ »àdG

π°üa »©LGQ) ájQÉ£ÑdG ‹óÑà°SG

.(''∫Éª©à°SÓd õ«¡éàdG''

äÓµ°ûŸG πM

k’hCG »°üëaG ,»¨Ñæj …òdG πµ°ûdÉH πª©j ’ hCG πª©j ’ RÉ¡÷G ¿Éc GPEG ádÉM ‘
¿ƒµj ¿CG πªàÙG øªa ,áªFÉ≤dG √òg ‘ á∏µ°ûŸG ôcP Oôj ⁄ PEG .á«dÉàdG áªFÉ≤dG

´RƒŸG ¤EG RÉ¡÷ÉH ¬LƒàdÉH ∂ë°üæf ,ádÉ◊G √òg ‘ .RÉ¡÷G ‘ Ée kÓ∏N ∑Éæg
 øe óªà©e áfÉ«°U õcôe hCG ¬©e πeÉ©àJ …òdG.Philips
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���ü����	
��������������� Philips Ladyshave Softselect *++
,�-.�����������
�/�-.0�1���	��������23456�*,��,���23456�178��9:�/�;�8<���4��=4�<�8��8
*>?ü?�4�ü+�8

Philips Ladyshave Softselect ��.�;��,�4@�8�A
+�6�B��56��6BC�*D�D-����� 3 BC�
ü�,��+B����
D�4�*�� ��++3�3�6 *>?��

◗ ���ü����	
�� Ladyshave ������������� !"#��#�$%� !&'()*�+��
#�*���,*�-�
�-�.%���+��
-%"�.�/
#0���
�0ü�12#�$%,3�&4$!%����ü.��*
�*��,*�-���*-5��
#6��7�*� !
��&ü�87"6�� &4 )�6��� Ladyshave ���)9:*���#�$%*;%*�+��
<��7�1�=�'>�9���%��2%�"�<&<%� !"�=�� "6��
��.#�=��� !
��*�
����� !&'()*�+��"6.-�.�/����ü.%��&��$!%�

◗ &��$!%�*/7��-���=�� ��/������)"�<&<%� !

����������.

A ,�4@�8�A
B 1�-�>���� Softselect
C ü43D�A1F�/1F�
D �<��
ü<*+DD��6�
E *1��5��4��ü?���
F ��1���Aü�3�>��H�?�>��8,46

�������
.

�4��-���I-���*�?�����
������6:
,�>?�68��-��
����1���A
*>?�=+�I-����6:/4�
�������3�
�J�8,>��

◗ &��$!%�*/7��-���=�� �������*������%���<�?������'6%�@�
)%)=��&'A����*��7�* IEC
"6.ü����	6����/����ü.%�����%)=��'6%�@�)���)�+��'�.'� (�1'� ! 1).

◗ #���
��#�$%�/����ü.%��&��$!%����)�+��� !��%�*�=�%��#@1��-%��+��9:*���
◗ &*8�&��$!%�,*�#������� !%��#@1���.#�=�� 5cC "6. 35cC
◗ ���&*8�&��$!%�
#�4���$%&�8*
◗ &��$!%�,*�-�� �
��ü/#���*��,*�-�"6.*��&68�-�-%����&�=�����

#���
��
�7��'�.ü��K%$!�L
◗ &4$!%
#�&��$!%�*/7��-� Ladyshave *���+����� <��7�1�=�#=��)��*����

!�� !�=%�
ü="�<&<%� !����ü.%��"6.��=� �%)�/���

#�����ü6 �� !#=��)��&'A��.).L

���������������	� �!�	.

Ladyshave 
��*+DD��6����� R6 AA 1.5 B4>DA 2 ����
��*�?��
,����
��*+DD��6� Philips LR6 PowerLife *+DD��6��6:
,�.>��/@ü�,��
+���B��,�4�/��1�?��� 40 ��56

11 %%*"���5��=%�'>�"�<&<%� !6�����6=�� (�1'� ! 2).

22 
ü="�<&<%� !6�
��=%�
ü="�<&<%� ! (�1'� ! 3).
���������*>?D�4������D���*,��ü�35��?
ü-*+DD��6�

◗ ����-��� + "6. - -%�"�<&<%� !<�%�#���'
���P���� !	1*<�%�

33 
ü=9�'>�"�<&<%� !*6��&-��� !&���
,>6�>6�8�1VW,�������4C0����*+DD��6���48���:
- 	��*+DD��6����,��/�-/��
��������D3�D-����,�0������,�������4-���:�
- �8-�53:�*+DD��6�56�,��*>�4/4�
�D�4������

���� �!�	.

*��*/7��-�

11 &6$!%�'�=� Softselect � !#��,*��'� !</"#�=�W5!�&#��.*�
����&��� !���<�%�*��,*�-� (�1'� ! 4).

◗ 
��</"#�=�ü �%�-%�#��3%)6K*��,*�ü/#���*��,*�-�
<���"-�
(�1'� ! 5).

◗ 
��</"#�=�� !&'A�"	�ü �%�-%�#��3%)6K*��,*�ü/#��
�*��,*�-����&��-%���*��  (�1'� ! 6).

◗ 
��</"#�=�ü &���-%�#��3%)6K*��,*�ü/#���*��,*�-�-� (�1'� ! 7).

22 &'>�ü��<�K&��$!%� Ladyshave (�1'� ! 8).

33 �=%)L ���� !*��7%�"6.#��3%)6K*��,*��������� "6.&6$!%�
Ladyshave %)=�����L 
���P���<��-���*�
�� !"��&ü��-�-5��"6.*�6�&��L (�1'� ! 9).

D�4��I
,�*�-
�4-�56�������*>?,�4@�8>A���B��*�+ü�35��+234ü��

◗ ����.#�=�����"6. Ladyshave ���%)1=
��.��� 70c &4$!%
#��6� � !ü��
◗ ���) Aloe Vera Glider &��$!%�*/7�

�-�� �75�&6$!%��'<��������%)=��&� )�6$!��=�)��)
"6.
#�*��,*�� !&� )�&� )� �������6�*���.��)&�$%�� !��� (�1'� ! 10).

� !*��7%�

11 
�*��,*�-����&��-%���*��  
#����%�'*��K&ü���6�
*c�.�6��)#� ��#��,*�,�)
#�ü=��)5�%)1=�������#���&��$!%� (�1'� ! 11).

22 
�*��,*�-�
<���"-� 
#����%�'*��K&ü���6�*c�.�6��)#� � !#�
�,*�,�)
#�ü=��)5�%)1=�������#6��&��$!%� (�1'� ! 12).

33 &'>�ü��<�K&��$!%� Ladyshave (�1'� ! 8).

44 &�6$!%�&��$!%�*/7��-��'
���P���<��*��-���*��"��&ü��-� (�1'� ! 13).

◗ "�=
7�=�#���ü����ü-%�#� "��ü���*�����

����
����ü���#$������
�%!����.

/�-�4�
��ü��56��6Z5[3\�����-�� 
8���	I,���2�� �9:���� �9:�8�D-��] 5��4��ü?���D�
4�������������

&�!���� �
5��4��ü?����������������5�����:�,>��
�����

11 '>�ü��<�K&��$!%�

22 	%�#��,*�%%* (�1'� ! 14).
/�-�4����*����
+�6�B������3�/1.���,>6�>6�8��4��ü68,�856�����3��0:�

33 ':�&Pc-�%%*7�*
�� �"6.#��,*�
<��7�1�=�������':�&Pc-�� !<��ü.ü�%)1=
<�� !*��7%�%%*"6�� (�1'� ! 15).

44 &4$!%*���/����ü.%�����%)=����!�	5�
���ü����	6������)�+��*;%*#�$%9:*������ (�1'� ! 16).

55 
#����%�'*��K&ü���6�*c�.�6��)#� ��#��,*�&ü�%
&4$!%��=
#�3%)6K&ü )#�)

2 ��(!����)
◗ #)��+�����#6=%6$!����&��#��3%)6K*��,*�"6.� !*��7%� 2 �����<=%'(

(�1'� ! 17).

���������	�%����*.

,�����
���������������ü�1��,A>?����4-� 2 ���:� ��*�?��
,����1>6�8�,�
4@�8>Aü�,��+B�� *>?���
+�6�5��] 2 17
- 1>6�8�
+�6�B����48
+�6�B�����*5����@F>31üA5-���:� (��-� HP6120)
- 1>6�8�*5-�
ü-
+�6�B��56�1a����*5����@F>31üA5-���:� (��-� HP2909)
- ,��56�������,�0��,���ü���3:��3��4��ü68,�8,�������� 
,�D3�D-�D�

4*5����+�3H�5@F>31üA,���cI�8A+�3������@F>31üAü�,��+���1>6�8��3:�ü-4�
,�-

���1>6�8�,�4@�8>A56�
��B��:

11 	%�#��,*�%%* (�1'� ! 14).

22 �=%)L *�����-���-%�#��,*�&-��#�*�� "6.	%�#��3%)�K%%* (�1'� ! 18).

33 "�=
7�=�'�=� Softselect %)1=
�</"#�=�*5!�*6�� (-%���*�� )
&�$!%���
ü=3%)6K
#�= (�1'� ! 19).

44 �=%)L *�����-���-%�#��,*�&-��#�*�� "6.
ü=#��3%)�K
#�= (�1'� ! 20).

55 &�$%)����ü��7�����<��&-��*���=%�"<=6.�=%�%)=��4%�  (�1'� ! 21).

���1>6�8�*5-�
ü-
+�6�B��:

66 %%*"���5�"�=�
ü=
�� �%%*7�*<��&��$!%� (�1'� ! 22).

77 
ü="�=�
ü=
�� �,*������<��&��$!%�"6.*�
#�"�=�&-��� !  ('����6�*')
(�1'� ! 23).

+���������ü,�!$�#����.

◗ #�������&��$!%����*��-).
�����&�$%���!��'
&�$!%&��$!%�#��%�)�*��
�����"6�� �������6�
�	��-).ü/#����/*6�
��'
��
#�=��� (� �W&��6) &4$!%�=�)��*c�ü@��.ü�!�"��6�%�� !�  (�1'� ! 24).

◗ @�)
�"�<&<%� !%�7'�.*%����)ü��� !*=%
#�&*���6@��.&'A
�4�c<=%ü�!�"��6�%� ����������	%�"�<&<%� !%%*7�*&��$!%�*=%�������*���
��#�$%����"�<&<%� !6�
�	��-).ü/#�������,�)&e4�.

11 *=%�����"�<&<%� ! ���<��7�1
#�"�=
7�=�
��"�<&<%� !#��"6��

���������	$����,���.

,������61VW,�,���D������5��+����I> B1�������4=+/CDA���@F>31üA/��56�
www.philips.com ,���D3�D-�cI�8A+�3����I*>>I�������+�3H�
5@F>31üA
�1�?5c������ (,��8>�B5�c�.5A���cI�8A+�3���d �8I-
���ü��*2-�.�
+�6�84��+�����+1�?���5��4B>�) ,��
�1�?5c������/�-�6cI�8A+�3��� B1��D3�D-�D�
4*5���,�-�82>3DJ��eA���+�3H�5@F>31üA
�1�?5c ,���D3�D-�*2��+�3������+�3H�
5 Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV

�,-����$���./&�

5��4��ü?��������������
(�I
�,�4���
'���5��4��ü?���*>?���
+�������H�')

,8��9:����,>-�>���+�34�,�
4@�8>A���B��*>?56�������

1>6�8�*+DD��6�
,�- (�I
�,�
4���
'���D�68�����-��
�����')

D�4��I4-�����>����D�
4������
�53c5��56�D��������
+*�4ü����

	����1���Aü�3�>�
�H�?�>��8,46���*>?
ü-

,�-
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�H�?�>��8,46*�+D3���
+234ü��

5��4��ü?���56�*5-�
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�B����48*1��56�
,���
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D�
56�������

1>6�8�,�4@�8�A (�I
�,�4���
'���1>6�8���1���A')

D�4��I4-�1�-�1��+ Softselect
�8I-
�D�*,�-�56�,��?ü���
++�34�56����D������B���
�

1>6�8�*+DD��6�
,�- (�I
�,�
4���
'���D�68�����-��
�����')

ü��&�%
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��������23�43[6

��1���Aü�3�>�
�H�?�>��8,468�
�/�-*�+D3��8-��,��?ü�

��1���Aü�3�>�
�H�?�>��8,46/�-*�+ü�35
��+234�?,4-�����B��

�6cH��56��6�4��8�4���D�
�56�,�4B��

,�4@�8�A�����,���ü0�,��

1�-�1��+ Softselect
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